France THIRD ROUND 2024
Grenoble GROUP E
-
CONTINENTAL
CUP

FRANCE
GROUP E

TEAM ROSTER
As of THU 16 NOV 2023

Initial Registration 16 NOV 2023

NOM - Nomad

Shoots/
" Catches
1 BOYARKIN Nikita
3 SHETLE Eduard
5 BOIKO Oleg
7 KASSENOV Ali
8 TSARYOV Klimenti
9 GUSSEINOV Dias
15 GATIYATOV Artur
16 KOLOBOV Nikita
17 TSYBIN Daniil
24 SAUSHKIN Georgi
25 SAGYMBAYEV Marat
27 SULEIMENOV Abylaikhan
28 OSPANOV Ruslan
29 MUSOROV Maxim
34 KOLESNIKQV Viacheslav
39 MANASH Diar
BAZARBEKOQV Salim
42 ALEXANDROV Stanislav
66 SHULGA Nikolay
72 SAPARBEK Dinmukhamed
77 AMIRBEKOQV Jelal-ad-din
89 KENGESBAY Khaknazar
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Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 19 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name
Head Coach: POLISHCHUK Fedor
Assistant Coach: LEGCHAKOQV Kirill

VERESHAGIN Georgi
NEVERKO Konstantin
ISHMAKOV Oleg
BESSONOV Pavel

Assistant Coach:
Equipment Manager:
Doctor:

Goalkeeper Coach:

Date of Birth

7 OCT 1998
5 JAN 2003
29 MAY 2001
25 APR 2002
1 APR 2003
30 MAY 2001
17 NOV 1999
10 APR 1998
11 SEP 2003
24 JAN 2004
16 SEP 2006
8 JAN 2002
23 FEB 2004
29 MAY 2001
1 AUG 2000
6 FEB 2005
3 JUN 2000
17 JAN 2002
11 FEB 2003
24 JAN 2003
24 SEP 2002
16 AUG 2002

21

1.90/6'3"
1.89/62"
1.77 /510"
1.83/6'0"
1.88/62"
1.82/6'0"
1.72/58"
1.81/511"
1.91/6'3"
1.84/6'0"
1.83/6'0"
1.87/62"
1.82/6'0"
1.82/6'0"
1.85/6"1"
1.83/6'0"
1.80/5"11"
1.80/5"11"
1.78 /510"
1.81/511"
1.96/6'5"
1.98/6'6"

1.84/6'1"

Weight
kg / Ibs
96 /212
85/187
771170
71/157
74 /163
66 / 146
68 /150
741163
82 /181
76 /168
80/176
84 /185
82 /181
84 /185
85/187
85/187
81/179
83/183
75/ 165
79/174
79/174
95 /209

80/176

Citizenship

RUS

Registration

Citizenship Date of Birth
RUS 4 JUL 1979
BLR 27 JUN 1976
KAZ 23 FEB 1974
KAZ 15 MAR 1981
KAZ 4 JAN 1969
RUS 19 JUN 1974

GK Goalkeeper

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
Legend:

D Defender F Forward

No. Jersey number Pos. Position

R  Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left
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